	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 12X12-6-1218
	12X12-6-1218 (3M (TC))
		    Part Number:
            12X12-6-1218
		    Manufacturer:
            3M (TC)
		    Description:
            TAPE POLYIMIDE FILM 12X12"
		    Category:
            Tapes, Adhesives
		    Family:
            Tape
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 14.39000 (This price is for reference only)
		 12X12-6-1218 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    12X12-6-1218  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0638544070 Molex Inc  TOOL KIT
0011173790 Molex Inc  CUT OFF PLUNGER
5249WCDB16X404 Apem Inc.  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 0.4VA 20V
7201P3HZQE22 C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V
5636AB2 Apem Inc.  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V
HX1259FNL Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR MODULE 4PORT 1:1 10/100
BV030-7595.0 Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR LAMINATED 2.8VA THRU HOLE
30001 Wiha  TOOL REAMER SQ WOOD HANDL 6.0MM
R182BK Apex Tool Group  SCREWDRIVER 1/8"X2" ROUND BULK
IDT8N4Q001FG-0094CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N4QV01FG-1031CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
X9428YV14T1 Intersil  IC XDCP SGL 64-TAP 2K 14-TSSOP
MAX5136AGTG+T Maxim Integrated  IC DAC 16BIT DUAL LP 24TQFN
S-1167B29-I6T2G Seiko Instruments  IC REG LDO 2.9V 0.15A SNT6A
MAX6349SLUT-T Maxim Integrated  IC REG LDO 3.3V/ADJ SOT23-6
NCV4275ADS50G ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO 5V 0.45A D2PAK
TMX320F28035RSHS Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 128KB FLASH 56VQFN
NANO100SD3BN Nuvoton Technology Corporation of America  IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 64LQFP
MC9S08RD60PE Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 60K FLASH 2K RAM 28-DIP
AT43USB380E-AU Atmel  IC USB HOST PROC UPGRD 64LQFP
	12X12-6-1218  keywords
	    	12X12-6-1218
	12X12-6-1218  3M (TC)
	12X12-6-1218  pdf
	12X12-6-1218  datasheet
	12X12-6-1218  price
	12X12-6-1218  distributor
	electronic components 12X12-6-1218
	12X12-6-1218  Tapes, Adhesives
	12X12-6-1218  Tape
	12X12-6-1218  TAPE POLYIMIDE FILM 12X12"
	12X12-6-1218
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .